
 
 

   
 

 

Program Review 
Committee 

Voting Members 
 

Chairs: 
Bethany Tasaka 

Danielle Graham 
Gabriel Martinez (Acting Dean) 

 
Vice Presidents 
(or designees) 

 
 

Faculty: 
Brandy Major   
Stacy Meyer   
Miguel Ortiz   

Natalie Peterkin   
Yvette Lee   

Jaime Garcia   
Jessica Gordon   
Quincy Brewer   

Victoria Anemelu   
Abeir Israeil   
Ebony Perez   

Doris Ontiveros   
Angie Vogel   

Nicole Lambrou   
Melissa Romero   

Anthony Blacksher     
Leslie Gregory   

Fili Michele   
Kimberly Johnson   

Dominique Johnson   
  
 

Classified Professionals: 
Nathan Yearyean 

Tim Hosford  
 
 

Program Review Committee Charge 
For regular programmatic assessment on campus, the Program Review Committee 
examines and evaluates the resource needs and effectiveness of all instructional and 
service areas. These review processes occur on one-, two-, and four-year cycles as 
determined by the District, College, and other regulatory agencies. Program Review is 
conducted by authorization of the SBVC Academic Senate. 
The purpose of Program Review is to: 
1. Provide a full examination of how effective programs and services are meeting 

departmental, divisional, and institutional goals 
2. Aid in short-range planning and decision-making 
3. Improve performance, services, and programs 
4. Contribute to long-range planning 
5. Contribute information and recommendations to other college processes, as 

appropriate 
6. Serve as the campus conduit for decision-making by forwarding information to 

appropriate committees 

 

Agenda 
B-118 ▪ September 5, 2025 ▪ 9:15 –10:45 a.m. 

 
1. Community Building Activity 
2. Scheduled Division Visits:  

a. Academic Success: Being scheduled 
b. Arts & Humanities: Being scheduled 
c. Math, Business, & CIT: September 12, 10-10:30 
d. Social Sciences: October 3, 11-11:30 
e. Science:  

3. What was funded last year (Keith’s email) 
4. Planning  

a. Charge & Purpose 
b. ASPIRE Year 3 Overview – Quick Guide 
c. CurrIQunet META “draft” forms for approval (Kay Dee) 
d. Workshop 0 October 3 

5. Hiring Process 
a. Work group for full process 
b. Need for clarified “interim” process 

  



 
 

   
 

Voting Members Attendance 

Co-Chairs 

☐ Bethany Tasaka 
☐ Danielle Graham 
☐ Gabriel Martinez, Acting Dean 

 

Vice Presidents (or Designees) 

☐ Joanne Hinojosa 
☐ Eric Mortin 
☐ Patty Quach 

 

Faculty 

☐ Abeir Israeil 
☐ Angie Vogel 
☐ Anthony Blacksher 
☐ Bethany Tasaka 
☐ Brandy Major 
☐ Chris Carlos 
☐ Dominique Johnson 
☐ Doris Ontiveros 
☐ Danielle Graham 
☐ Ebony Perez 
☐ Fili Michele 
☐ Jaime Garcia 
☐ Jessica Gordon 
☐ Kimberly Johnson 
☐ Leslie Gregory 
☐ Melissa Romero 
☐ Miguel Ortiz 
☐ Natalie Peterkin 
☐ Nicole Lambrou 
☐ Quincy Brewer 
☐ Stacy Meyer 
☐ Victoria Anemelu 
☐ Yvette Lee 
 

 

Classified Professionals 

☐ Nathan Yearyean 
☐ Tim Hosford 
☐  

Student Representative 

(PENDING) 

 


